


JUL 14, 2014 10:18 AM

TIP NO 11:00 AM 1 /  6 001

ALAMANCE

44113.3.D1,  44172

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, UTILITIES AND EROSION CONTROL

CONSTRUCT A ROAD ON NEW LOCATION

WRIGHT CONTRACTING LLC TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

BURLINGTON,  NC RALEIGH,  NC

DG00194JUL 10 2014

2.740 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 54878.00 42400.00 73000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0008000000-E 200  1 ACR 1.00 1.00 2500.00 2500.00 3000.00 3000.00SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING

0003 0036000000-E 225  1,700 CY  16.75 28475.00 10.30 17510.00 6.00 10200.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0004 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 255000.00 268000.00 730000.00GRADING

0005 0134000000-E 240  100 CY  5.00 500.00 9.00 900.00 15.00 1500.00DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION

0006 0192000000-N 260  8 HR  100.00 800.00 200.00 1600.00 100.00 800.00PROOF ROLLING

0007 0196000000-E 270  5,333 SY  1.00 5333.00 2.20 11732.60 1.50 7999.50GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION

0008 0318000000-E 300  115 TON 29.45 3386.75 35.00 4025.00 40.00 4600.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0009 0320000000-E 300  355 SY  1.75 621.25 2.45 869.75 2.00 710.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0010 0372000000-E 310  220 LF  28.50 6270.00 35.00 7700.00 40.00 8800.0018" RC PIPE CULV III

0011 0390000000-E 310  76 LF  61.50 4674.00 95.00 7220.00 80.00 6080.0036" RC PIPE CULV III

0012 0396000000-E 310  140 LF  75.40 10556.00 115.00 16100.00 85.00 11900.0042" RC PIPE CULV III

0013 0414000000-E 310  24 LF  180.35 4328.40 230.00 5520.00 150.00 3600.0060" RC PIPE CULV III

0014 0448600000-E 310  144 LF  70.25 10116.00 110.00 15840.00 85.00 12240.0036" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0015 0546000000-E 310  60 LF  142.00 8520.00 200.00 12000.00 190.00 11400.00**" CAA PIPE CLVT *****"
54" CAA PIPE CULVERTS, 0.109" THICK

0016 0546000000-E 310  60 LF  243.75 14625.00 350.00 21000.00 285.00 17100.00**" CAA PIPE CLVT *****"
66" CAA PIPE CULVERTS, 0.168" THICK

0017 0546000000-E 310  120 LF  258.10 30972.00 375.00 45000.00 310.00 37200.00**" CAA PIPE CLVT *****"
72" CAA PIPE CULVERTS, 0.168" THICK

0018 0995000000-E 340  140 LF  9.50 1330.00 10.00 1400.00 15.00 2100.00PIPE REMOVAL

0019 0996000000-N 350  1 EA  1000.00 1000.00 775.00 775.00 3000.00 3000.00PIPE CLEAN-OUT

0020 1099500000-E 505  1,700 CY  5.00 8500.00 8.50 14450.00 5.00 8500.00SHALLOW UNDERCUT

0021 1099700000-E 505  2,754 TON 21.05 57971.70 20.50 56457.00 8.00 22032.00CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION

0022 1220000000-E 545  20 TON 45.00 900.00 32.00 640.00 55.00 1100.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0023 1693000000-E 654  20 TON 100.00 2000.00 163.00 3260.00 180.00 3600.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0024 2220000000-E 838  75 CY  410.00 30750.00 980.00 73500.00 800.00 60000.00REINFORCED ENDWALLS

0025 2253000000-E 840  1 CY  1000.00 1000.00 740.00 740.00 1000.00 1000.00PIPE COLLARS

0026 2297000000-E 840 9.6 CY  750.00 7200.00 1030.00 9888.00 1200.00 11520.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0027 3628000000-E 876  44 TON 55.00 2420.00 68.00 2992.00 75.00 3300.00RIP RAP, CLASS I

0028 3649000000-E 876  456 TON 45.30 20656.80 40.00 18240.00 60.00 27360.00RIP RAP, CLASS B

0029 3656000000-E 876  1,200 SY  1.95 2340.00 3.20 3840.00 2.50 3000.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0030 4400000000-E 1110  48 SF  6.80 326.40 6.80 326.40 7.00 336.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0031 4405000000-E 1110  96 SF  10.00 960.00 18.50 1776.00 22.00 2112.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0032 4410000000-E 1110  10 SF  7.20 72.00 34.00 340.00 10.00 100.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0033 4430000000-N 1130  30 EA  43.00 1290.00 60.00 1800.00 40.00 1200.00DRUMS

0034 4445000000-E 1145  150 LF  19.00 2850.00 27.50 4125.00 18.50 2775.00BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0035 4450000000-N 1150  336 HR  30.00 10080.00 20.00 6720.00 20.00 6720.00FLAGGER

0036 5882000000-N SP   4 EA  1325.00 5300.00 2170.00 8680.00 2700.00 10800.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (4'-0" DIA. PRECA SE CONCRETE
MANHOLE)

0037 5888000000-E SP   520 LF  117.80 61256.00 81.00 42120.00 100.00 52000.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LF)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (16" STEEL ENCASE MENT PIPE
(0.250" - THICK)



JUL 14, 2014 10:18 AM

TIP NO 11:00 AM 2 /  6 001

ALAMANCE

44113.3.D1,  44172

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, UTILITIES AND EROSION CONTROL

CONSTRUCT A ROAD ON NEW LOCATION

WRIGHT CONTRACTING LLC TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

BURLINGTON,  NC RALEIGH,  NC

DG00194JUL 10 2014

2.740 MI

0038 5888000000-E SP   340 LF  169.50 57630.00 182.00 61880.00 180.00 61200.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LF)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (30" STEEL ENCASE MENT PIPE
(0.375" - THICK))

0039 5888000000-E SP   30 LF  100.00 3000.00 195.00 5850.00 275.00 8250.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LF)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (4'-0" DIA. STAND ARD EXTRA
DEPTH PRECAST CONCRETE MANHOLE

0040 5888000000-E SP   200 LF  65.00 13000.00 66.50 13300.00 75.00 15000.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LF)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (8" CLASS 50 DIP SANITARY
SEREW MAIN)

0041 5894000000-E SP   45 CY  25.00 1125.00 12.00 540.00 8.00 360.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (CY)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (BORROW MATERIAL)

0042 5894000000-E SP   50 CY  30.00 1500.00 50.00 2500.00 120.00 6000.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (CY)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (ROCK EXCAVATION)

0043 5900000000-E SP   15 TON 45.00 675.00 32.00 480.00 35.00 525.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (TON)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (INCIDENTAL STONE )

0044 5900000000-E SP   45 TON 29.45 1325.25 32.00 1440.00 35.00 1575.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (TON)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (STABILIZATION ST ONE)

0045 6000000000-E 1605  3,100 LF  1.80 5580.00 1.75 5425.00 1.65 5115.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0046 6006000000-E 1610  100 TON 43.70 4370.00 40.00 4000.00 90.00 9000.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL A

0047 6009000000-E 1610  1,450 TON 45.30 65685.00 40.00 58000.00 12.00 17400.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0048 6012000000-E 1610  2,825 TON 29.45 83196.25 32.00 90400.00 10.00 28250.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0049 6015000000-E 1615  13 ACR 830.00 10790.00 650.00 8450.00 650.00 8450.00TEMPORARY MULCHING

0050 6018000000-E 1620  1,200 LB  4.30 5160.00 2.00 2400.00 2.00 2400.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0051 6021000000-E 1620  6 TON 1031.00 6186.00 1200.00 7200.00 1200.00 7200.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0052 6024000000-E 1622  480 LF  10.55 5064.00 14.00 6720.00 18.00 8640.00TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS

0053 6029000000-E SP   1,300 LF  1.60 2080.00 1.75 2275.00 1.65 2145.00SAFETY FENCE

0054 6030000000-E 1630  6,000 CY  0.01 60.00 3.50 21000.00 4.00 24000.00SILT EXCAVATION

0055 6036000000-E 1631  20,500 SY  1.30 26650.00 1.05 21525.00 1.05 21525.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0056 6037000000-E SP   250 SY  3.50 875.00 4.25 1062.50 5.00 1250.00COIR FIBER MAT

0057 6038000000-E SP   1,500 SY  3.50 5250.00 4.25 6375.00 4.25 6375.00PERM SOIL REINF MAT

0058 6042000000-E 1632  50 LF  3.50 175.00 6.25 312.50 7.00 350.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0059 6046000000-E 1636  50 LF  30.00 1500.00 37.00 1850.00 80.00 4000.00TEMP PIPE FOR STREAM CROSS

0060 6070000000-N 1639  10 EA  150.00 1500.00 220.00 2200.00 250.00 2500.00SPECIAL STILLING BASINS

0061 6071010000-E SP   3,100 LF  6.25 19375.00 4.25 13175.00 4.25 13175.00WATTLE

0062 6071012000-E SP   55 LF  8.00 440.00 6.25 343.75 10.00 550.00COIR FIBER WATTLE

0063 6071020000-E SP   700 LB  8.00 5600.00 18.00 12600.00 4.00 2800.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0064 6071030000-E 1640  2,300 LF  4.74 10902.00 4.50 10350.00 3.00 6900.00COIR FIBER BAFFLE

0065 6084000000-E 1660  18 ACR 1885.00 33930.00 1300.00 23400.00 1300.00 23400.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0066 6087000000-E 1660  10 ACR 50.00 500.00 75.00 750.00 75.00 750.00MOWING

0067 6090000000-E 1661  200 LB  10.00 2000.00 5.00 1000.00 5.00 1000.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0068 6093000000-E 1661  1 TON 1031.00 1031.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0069 6096000000-E 1662  400 LB  1.00 400.00 7.00 2800.00 7.00 2800.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0070 6108000000-E 1665  12 TON 775.00 9300.00 925.00 11100.00 400.00 4800.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0071 6114500000-N 1667  10 MHR 45.00 450.00 65.00 650.00 65.00 650.00SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING

0072 6117000000-N SP   20 EA  120.00 2400.00 75.00 1500.00 100.00 2000.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL



JUL 14, 2014 10:18 AM

TIP NO 11:00 AM 3 /  6 001

ALAMANCE

44113.3.D1,  44172

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, UTILITIES AND EROSION CONTROL

CONSTRUCT A ROAD ON NEW LOCATION

WRIGHT CONTRACTING LLC TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

BURLINGTON,  NC RALEIGH,  NC

DG00194JUL 10 2014

2.740 MI

0073 6132000000-N SP   2 EA  7135.00 14270.00 1820.00 3640.00 3000.00 6000.00GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA)
GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LEVEL SPRE ADER)

TOTAL 1060233.80 TOTAL 1139680.50 TOTAL 1470219.50CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 1060233.80 SUB-TOTAL 1139680.50 SUB-TOTAL 1470219.50ROADWAY ITEMS



JUL 14, 2014 10:18 AM

TIP NO 11:00 AM 4 /  6 001

ALAMANCE

44113.3.D1,  44172

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, UTILITIES AND EROSION CONTROL

CONSTRUCT A ROAD ON NEW LOCATION

COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC

HARMONY,  NC

SULLIVAN EASTERN, INC. CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC

DURHAM,  NC RALEIGH,  NC

DG00194JUL 10 2014

2.740 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 55000.00 80300.00 84217.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0008000000-E 200  1 ACR 6000.00 6000.00 16300.00 16300.00 4332.19 4332.19SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING

0003 0036000000-E 225  1,700 CY  15.00 25500.00 11.40 19380.00 26.74 45458.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0004 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 800000.00 518600.00 456299.74GRADING

0005 0134000000-E 240  100 CY  12.00 1200.00 5.00 500.00 18.06 1806.00DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION

0006 0192000000-N 260  8 HR  500.00 4000.00 220.00 1760.00 99.67 797.36PROOF ROLLING

0007 0196000000-E 270  5,333 SY  2.00 10666.00 2.00 10666.00 1.84 9812.72GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION

0008 0318000000-E 300  115 TON 36.00 4140.00 39.00 4485.00 40.28 4632.20FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0009 0320000000-E 300  355 SY  4.00 1420.00 3.00 1065.00 2.28 809.40FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0010 0372000000-E 310  220 LF  33.50 7370.00 25.00 5500.00 35.10 7722.0018" RC PIPE CULV III

0011 0390000000-E 310  76 LF  79.15 6015.40 58.00 4408.00 79.05 6007.8036" RC PIPE CULV III

0012 0396000000-E 310  140 LF  89.05 12467.00 78.00 10920.00 113.95 15953.0042" RC PIPE CULV III

0013 0414000000-E 310  24 LF  245.50 5892.00 245.00 5880.00 232.00 5568.0060" RC PIPE CULV III

0014 0448600000-E 310  144 LF  85.00 12240.00 79.00 11376.00 102.60 14774.4036" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0015 0546000000-E 310  60 LF  277.00 16620.00 281.00 16860.00 217.13 13027.80**" CAA PIPE CLVT *****"
54" CAA PIPE CULVERTS, 0.109" THICK

0016 0546000000-E 310  60 LF  380.25 22815.00 397.00 23820.00 313.11 18786.60**" CAA PIPE CLVT *****"
66" CAA PIPE CULVERTS, 0.168" THICK

0017 0546000000-E 310  120 LF  409.42 49130.40 417.00 50040.00 348.48 41817.60**" CAA PIPE CLVT *****"
72" CAA PIPE CULVERTS, 0.168" THICK

0018 0995000000-E 340  140 LF  12.00 1680.00 25.00 3500.00 17.22 2410.80PIPE REMOVAL

0019 0996000000-N 350  1 EA  2500.00 2500.00 550.00 550.00 1503.64 1503.64PIPE CLEAN-OUT

0020 1099500000-E 505  1,700 CY  8.00 13600.00 12.70 21590.00 21.38 36346.00SHALLOW UNDERCUT

0021 1099700000-E 505  2,754 TON 0.01 27.54 23.00 63342.00 17.40 47919.60CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION

0022 1220000000-E 545  20 TON 25.00 500.00 40.00 800.00 50.00 1000.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0023 1693000000-E 654  20 TON 220.00 4400.00 270.00 5400.00 115.00 2300.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0024 2220000000-E 838  75 CY  645.00 48375.00 1245.00 93375.00 490.81 36810.75REINFORCED ENDWALLS

0025 2253000000-E 840  1 CY  1000.00 1000.00 2000.00 2000.00 3124.22 3124.22PIPE COLLARS

0026 2297000000-E 840 9.6 CY  1090.00 10464.00 1800.00 17280.00 1286.33 12348.77MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0027 3628000000-E 876  44 TON 50.00 2200.00 56.00 2464.00 45.21 1989.24RIP RAP, CLASS I

0028 3649000000-E 876  456 TON 45.00 20520.00 45.00 20520.00 40.53 18481.68RIP RAP, CLASS B

0029 3656000000-E 876  1,200 SY  4.00 4800.00 3.00 3600.00 3.56 4272.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0030 4400000000-E 1110  48 SF  25.00 1200.00 7.00 336.00 5.49 263.52WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0031 4405000000-E 1110  96 SF  23.00 2208.00 22.00 2112.00 12.05 1156.80WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0032 4410000000-E 1110  10 SF  15.00 150.00 8.00 80.00 7.65 76.50WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0033 4430000000-N 1130  30 EA  42.00 1260.00 70.00 2100.00 45.55 1366.50DRUMS

0034 4445000000-E 1145  150 LF  14.00 2100.00 21.00 3150.00 22.42 3363.00BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0035 4450000000-N 1150  336 HR  15.00 5040.00 26.00 8736.00 20.00 6720.00FLAGGER

0036 5882000000-N SP   4 EA  3250.00 13000.00 2900.00 11600.00 2347.00 9388.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (4'-0" DIA. PRECA SE CONCRETE
MANHOLE)

0037 5888000000-E SP   520 LF  68.00 35360.00 81.00 42120.00 145.00 75400.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LF)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (16" STEEL ENCASE MENT PIPE
(0.250" - THICK)



JUL 14, 2014 10:18 AM

TIP NO 11:00 AM 5 /  6 001

ALAMANCE

44113.3.D1,  44172

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, UTILITIES AND EROSION CONTROL

CONSTRUCT A ROAD ON NEW LOCATION

COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC

HARMONY,  NC

SULLIVAN EASTERN, INC. CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC

DURHAM,  NC RALEIGH,  NC

DG00194JUL 10 2014

2.740 MI

0038 5888000000-E SP   340 LF  155.65 52921.00 156.00 53040.00 203.59 69220.60GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LF)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (30" STEEL ENCASE MENT PIPE
(0.375" - THICK))

0039 5888000000-E SP   30 LF  139.00 4170.00 181.00 5430.00 864.45 25933.50GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LF)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (4'-0" DIA. STAND ARD EXTRA
DEPTH PRECAST CONCRETE MANHOLE

0040 5888000000-E SP   200 LF  80.55 16110.00 76.00 15200.00 59.52 11904.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LF)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (8" CLASS 50 DIP SANITARY
SEREW MAIN)

0041 5894000000-E SP   45 CY  18.00 810.00 18.00 810.00 18.44 829.80GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (CY)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (BORROW MATERIAL)

0042 5894000000-E SP   50 CY  180.00 9000.00 200.00 10000.00 55.69 2784.50GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (CY)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (ROCK EXCAVATION)

0043 5900000000-E SP   15 TON 35.00 525.00 48.00 720.00 21.80 327.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (TON)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (INCIDENTAL STONE )

0044 5900000000-E SP   45 TON 35.00 1575.00 48.00 2160.00 40.78 1835.10GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (TON)
GENERIC UTILITY ITEM - (STABILIZATION ST ONE)

0045 6000000000-E 1605  3,100 LF  1.90 5890.00 1.80 5580.00 3.17 9827.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0046 6006000000-E 1610  100 TON 42.00 4200.00 41.00 4100.00 45.49 4549.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL A

0047 6009000000-E 1610  1,450 TON 38.00 55100.00 43.00 62350.00 47.96 69542.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0048 6012000000-E 1610  2,825 TON 23.00 64975.00 36.00 101700.00 42.00 118650.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0049 6015000000-E 1615  13 ACR 1100.00 14300.00 700.00 9100.00 1214.05 15782.65TEMPORARY MULCHING

0050 6018000000-E 1620  1,200 LB  1.00 1200.00 2.10 2520.00 4.18 5016.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0051 6021000000-E 1620  6 TON 1000.00 6000.00 1300.00 7800.00 1113.80 6682.80FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0052 6024000000-E 1622  480 LF  0.01 4.80 17.00 8160.00 8.49 4075.20TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS

0053 6029000000-E SP   1,300 LF  1.60 2080.00 1.80 2340.00 4.45 5785.00SAFETY FENCE

0054 6030000000-E 1630  6,000 CY  3.00 18000.00 11.00 66000.00 16.74 100440.00SILT EXCAVATION

0055 6036000000-E 1631  20,500 SY  0.95 19475.00 1.10 22550.00 2.00 41000.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0056 6037000000-E SP   250 SY  8.00 2000.00 4.60 1150.00 10.02 2505.00COIR FIBER MAT

0057 6038000000-E SP   1,500 SY  5.00 7500.00 4.60 6900.00 8.91 13365.00PERM SOIL REINF MAT

0058 6042000000-E 1632  50 LF  20.00 1000.00 6.70 335.00 5.95 297.501/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0059 6046000000-E 1636  50 LF  65.00 3250.00 280.00 14000.00 99.36 4968.00TEMP PIPE FOR STREAM CROSS

0060 6070000000-N 1639  10 EA  210.00 2100.00 2200.00 22000.00 741.98 7419.80SPECIAL STILLING BASINS

0061 6071010000-E SP   3,100 LF  8.00 24800.00 6.80 21080.00 7.80 24180.00WATTLE

0062 6071012000-E SP   55 LF  9.00 495.00 10.80 594.00 31.18 1714.90COIR FIBER WATTLE

0063 6071020000-E SP   700 LB  0.01 7.00 19.60 13720.00 20.05 14035.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0064 6071030000-E 1640  2,300 LF  4.74 10902.00 4.80 11040.00 5.01 11523.00COIR FIBER BAFFLE

0065 6084000000-E 1660  18 ACR 1400.00 25200.00 1400.00 25200.00 3341.41 60145.38SEEDING AND MULCHING

0066 6087000000-E 1660  10 ACR 100.00 1000.00 80.00 800.00 167.07 1670.70MOWING

0067 6090000000-E 1661  200 LB  2.00 400.00 5.40 1080.00 11.14 2228.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0068 6093000000-E 1661  1 TON 1500.00 1500.00 1300.00 1300.00 3341.41 3341.41FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0069 6096000000-E 1662  400 LB  2.00 800.00 7.60 3040.00 4.45 1780.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0070 6108000000-E 1665  12 TON 500.00 6000.00 1000.00 12000.00 1531.48 18377.76FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0071 6114500000-N 1667  10 MHR 75.00 750.00 70.00 700.00 33.41 334.10SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING

0072 6117000000-N SP   20 EA  120.00 2400.00 80.00 1600.00 334.14 6682.80RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL



JUL 14, 2014 10:18 AM

TIP NO 11:00 AM 6 /  6 001

ALAMANCE

44113.3.D1,  44172

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, UTILITIES AND EROSION CONTROL

CONSTRUCT A ROAD ON NEW LOCATION

COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC

HARMONY,  NC

SULLIVAN EASTERN, INC. CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC

DURHAM,  NC RALEIGH,  NC

DG00194JUL 10 2014

2.740 MI

0073 6132000000-N SP   2 EA  9500.00 19000.00 2735.00 5470.00 8766.82 17533.64GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA)
GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LEVEL SPRE ADER)

TOTAL 1596300.14 TOTAL 1608084.00 TOTAL 1684348.97CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 1596300.14 SUB-TOTAL 1608084.00 SUB-TOTAL 1684348.97ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

   1 1060233.80WRIGHT CONTRACTING LLC

   2 1139680.50TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC

   3 1470219.50FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY

   4 1596300.14COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC

   5 1608084.00SULLIVAN EASTERN, INC.

   6 1684348.97CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC


